DEFINITIVI C2

cognome
1. PATRIZI
2. PICASSO
3. RODRIGUEZ
4. STANZIALE
5. MOSCONI
6. PIETROSANTE
7. LEMAIRE
8. LIVERANI
9. CASALE
10. SAVARESE
11. CORRELL
12. TRESALTI
13. DI GAETANO
14. LANDI

15. BROGLIO MONTANI

16. LATTARUOLO
17.VISCIDO

18. ROSSI

19. GUIDI

20. BELLI

21. DAGOSTINO
22.ROSSI

23. TRIVISONNO
24. FAVORITO
25.ZENG

26. BASSO
27.COSTANTINI
28. KAMENOV
29.LIU

30. SARRA
31.IACOLARE
32. BERTI
33.BETTIDI

34. TUTINELLI
35. SARCINA

36. MICHEL-GABRIEL

37. GENOVESE
38. PALOMBO

39. ONORATO
40. CHEN
41.IERFONE

42. ZHANG HONG
43. FABRIZI

44, ROSSI

45. CONTRERAS
46. SBERNOLI
47.UBERTINI

48. PEDICA

49. NOVI

50. MESSEDAGLIA

nome
FRANCESCO PIO
ELENA
ANDREA
ANDREA
ALBERTO
LIVIO
THOMAS
GIACOMO
DAVIDE
ALESSANDRA
MARIANO
FLAVIA
VALERIO
GIACOMO
FABIANA
GIANMARCO
TOMMASO
FEDERICO 29/08/2000
LUCA
ALESSANDRO
DOMENICO
FEDERICO 09/06/2000
GIOVANNI
ANDREA
FEDERICO
GIACOMO
ILARIA
HRISTO
CHIARA
FABIO
ANDREA
DAVIDE
AGNESE
UMBERTO
FRANCESCO
EVE
GIANMARCO
VERONICA
CAMILLA
YONGCHAO
LUDOVICA
CHENG
CHIARA
ANTONIO MARIA
EUCLETH MILAN
AURELIO
CATERINA
UMBERTO
DAMIANO
LEONARDO

quesiti
9
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punti
72
72
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
65
64
63
62
61
61
60
60
60
60
60
60
59
55
54
54
53
51
51
49
49
54
51
49
48
48
47
47
47
47
46
46
46
46
45
45
45
45
44
44
44

minuti
71
71
50
64
68
68
69
79
90
105
55
94
100
88
111
77
79
85
111
83
90
120
93
82
91
39
88
109
54
75
98
64
114
66
111
104
111
116
117
53
93
95
100
85
86
87
96
71
90
120



51.
52.
53.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
. DI PASQUALE
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.
96.
97.
98.
99.
100.
101.
102.
103.
104.

90

PAMMELATI
FODERA'
MARCHIONNE
CENCI
LOMONACO
MAZZACANE
CAGLIOTI
BIANCHI
GIACOMETTI
ROTELLA
NARCISI
BASILE
TRIVELLINI
DE MATTEO
SEVERI
MARINO
BENEVOLO
GRAZIANI
PILUSO
SEMENTILLI
TANZI
SPINELLI
GAUDIELLO
INCHINGOLO
CURSI
MELITO
BONELLI
RUSSO
DATTINI
CARACCI
CARTA
VANNUCCI
DELMONACO
MENICALI
MINUTOLO
NAPOLETANO
GUADALUPI
SALIOLA

DI MARIA

TRENTINI
CAVALLARI
LOCONTO
ROCCHI
TOGNOZZI
PINOTTI
BERNARDINI
CECCHINI
COLANTONIO

FERRONI
FRANGELLA
MARROCCO
MONTANARI
MARIOZZI

ELENA
SIMONE
ALESSIO
GIACOMO
MARIO MATTIA
MICHELE
DARIO
FLAVIA
CESARE
MARCO
MATTEO
SIMONE
CATERINA
DENISE
CHIARA
MATILDE
ALESSANDRO
VALERIO
ALICE
ELEONORA
VALERIO
ALFONSO
EMANUELE FILIBERTO
TOMMASO
ANNA
LORENZO
SIMONE
LEANDRA
LARA
RICCARDO
FRANCESCO
MARINA
DARIO
FEDERICO
EMMA
MARTA
MATTIA
MANUELA
GIOVANNI
ALFONSO
EMMA
FILIPPO
LEONARDO
GIULIO MARIA
ELISA
LORENZO
GIANCARLO
MARCO
LORENZO
GIANLUCA
MARTINA
CAROLINA
NICOLO'
MARIO
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43
42
42
40
40
40
40
45
43
43
42
41
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
38
38
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
37
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
34
34
33
33
32
32
35
34
33
33
32
31
31

91
53
85
62
70
70
109
93
80
110
94
115
91
100
120
80
100
110
120
70
83
63
64
66
85
94
95
97
100
101
104
120
50
84
84
85
87
89
90
90
65
66
94
97
96
64
95
68
75
72
79
65
50
51



105.
106.
107.
108.
109.
110.
111.
112.
113.
114.
115.
116.
117.
118.
1109.
120.
121.
122.
123.
124,
125.
126.
127.
128.
129.
130.
131.
132.
133.
134.
135.
136.
137.
138.
139.
140.
141.
142.
143.
144.
145.
146.
147.
148.
149,
150.
151.
152.
153.
154.
155.
156.
157.
158.

FULVIO
PALMIERI
ZANGHIRATI
CULTRARO
SORGENTE
FULIGNI
ZACCO
GUERRA
MANGONI
BELLESI
CAPOZI
GINI
GEROMETTA
PICALARGA
PRISCIANO
LEIVA
MALVASO
LEMBO
CIVETTA
RINALDI
ROCCAMATISI
ACCARDO
USSIA
D'ANTRASSI
PARISI
GABRIELE
BERNARDINI
GENTILI
ASARO
BOCCHIERI
FOTI

LA MARRA
LA TORRE
VICARI
PIZZINELLI
VARI
RAFFAELLI
MICHIELETTO
DI RONZA
AZZOLINA
BETELLO
LUNGU
VIANELLO
COLLALTI
RIGANO
BORRELLI
DI CESARE
SZUBA
MARZONI
LUCIANO
CASALEGGI
CASTORI
BARANELLO
VERTECCHI

ALESSANDRO
ELENA
ANGELICA
CLAUDIA
EMANUELE
GABRIELE
FRANCESCO
FLAMINIA
ANDREA
GABRIELE
ARIANNE
GIANMARCO
GIULIA
FABIA

EVA ELEONORA
FRANCISCO
MANUEL
FLAVIANO
FEDERICA
GIOVANNI
SABRINA
MATTEO
ALFONSO
SOFIA
ALESSANDRO
LUCREZIA
CARLOTTA
VALENTINA
JACOPO
ALESSANDRO
SIMONE
ANNAMARIA
LUDOVICA
GIORGIO
FEDERICO
ANGELICA
RICCARDO
PIETRO
GINEVRA
EDOARDO
FILIPPO
ALEX

MARIA CAROLINA
CAROLINA
GABRIELE
MARTA
MAURO
OLIVIA MARTA
SIMONE
FEDERICO
ELENA
JACOPO
VALERIO
NICOLO'
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31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
31
30
30
30
30
29
28
28
28
28
27
27
27
27
27
27
26
26
26
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
25
24
23
23
30
29
29
26
26
26
23
23
23
22
22

51
51
74
80
81
86
87
87
88
95
98
106
55
56
56
98
65
67
77
89
118
67
77
90
105
106
108
85
88
110
50
56
56
82
93
96
97
104
110
115
92
66
95
76
67
70
60
80
93
53
58
58
56
68



159. QUARATO
160. MOLICA
BISCI
161. CESARETTI
162. CALCABRINI
163. DI RAIMO
164. MANCINI
165. SCIORTINO
166. FIORESPINO
167. MONDINI
168. FERRETTI
169. LANGELLOTTI
170. PISCITELLI
171. CELENTANO
172. COLASANTI
173. SIROLLI
174. SORRENTINO
175. TANNILLI
176. PIROTTI
177. STAJANO
178. PIERANDREI
179. TELVE
180. ARNABOLDI
181. COSTANZI
182. GUISADO
183. MASSI
184. SHAMUANA
185. LA COMMARE
186. ROSARIO
187. ASTORI
188. BRIENZA
189. ANSALDO
190. CALLORI
191. PANNARALE
192. ROSSI
193. CALVO
194, DI PALMA
195. SCARASCIA
MUGNOZZA
196. DI FELICE
197. GUADAGNI
198. ANSELMI
199. MANARINI
200. NATALE
201. CASARETTI
202. VITTI
203. MOMIGLIANO
204. ELSAFANY
205. DEL CAMPO
206. PEDULLA'
207. BARBANTI
208. TORBIDONI
209. ABATE
210. CASSINIS
211. BARDOSCIA

FRANCESCA

ALICE

ELENA

LUCA
ALESSANDRO
BEATRICE
SILVIA
FRANCESCO
GABRIEL
SERENA
LORENZO
GIORGIA
SILVIA
FEDERICO
GIULIO
EMMA
MARTINA
GIULIA
ACHILLE
SARA
GIOVANNI
FEDERICA
ILARIA
GIORGIA
MARCELLO
NZEBA MARIE GRACE
ALBERTO
GIOVANNI
CLAUDIA
MARIA VITTORIA
GIORGIO
TARA
RICCARDO
ALESSANDRO
FRANCESCO
GABRIELE

AGNESE
MATTEO
MARIA LETIZIA
LUCREZIA
NOEMI

RITA TERESA
EVA
GIUSEPPE
MATTEO
RAHMA
SERENA
ALBERTO
GIORGIA
DANIELE
MICHELE
PIETRO
ANTONIO

w
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22

22
22
22
21
21
21
20
20
20
20
20
20
20
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
17
15

15
15
15
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
12
9

9

87

107
110
113
60
63
80
51
54
55
62
65
87
116
45
45
50
52
64
71
77
80
80
80
81
83
84
89
95
97
100
102
103
110
103
52

89
110
63
47
53
54
60
63
64
90
93
93
95
97
115
24
26



212. CIRILLI IGOR 2 9 57
213. OLIVIERI ALESSIA 2 9 63
214, ARCI NATALIA 2 9 64
215. SCARPONI FRANCESCO 2 9 75
216. LIOI ADRIANO 2 9 81
217. MIRACAPILLO ALESSANDRO 2 9 88
218. PLESESCU SABINA 2 9 95
219. ILIE ALEXANDRA 2 9 96
220. SCAGNOLI LUCE 2 9 105
221. MANUILOVA  VARVARA 2 9 108
222. MAZZONE MADDALENA 2 9 108
223. RAZZAUTI LEONARDO ROCHA 2 9 116
224, ALICICCO GUGLIELMO 1 9 47
225. FREZZA VALERIA 1 9 51
226. AVERSA FRANCESCO 1 9 56
227. DI RIENZO ALESSANDRO 1 9 100
228. ROSSO NICCOLO! 1 9 110
229. AVERSA VINCENZO 1 5 47
230. DRAGONETTI DESIREE 1 5 50
231. MAZZA LORENZO 1 5 53
232. D'ANGELO
PIERRETTORI LORENZO 1 4 30
233. D'AGOSTINO BIANCA 1 4 50
234. DE MARI MATTEO 1 4 80
235. PESCE SARA 1 4 80
236. FIORE ALESSIO 1 4 93
237. LICO MARCO / 3 54
238. RICCIOTTI MIRIAM / / 52
BAIOCCO VALERIA a a a
BALDACCI FRANCESCO a a a
BELLUCCI SIMONE a a a
BRUNO DORIANA a a a
BURCA ROBERT a a a
CANCELLARO GRETA a a a
CARLEI GIULIA a a a
CATANIA GIACOMO a a a
CERIONI ALESSANDRO a a a
CIAPPINA JACOPO a a a
COMPAGNONE CLAUDIA a a a
CONVERSI CARLOTTA a a a
DE MARCO SALVATORE a a a
DEL SOLE EDOARDO a a a
ERCOLI FRANCESCO a a a
FRATTI GIANMARCO a a a
FUSELLI MICHELA a a a
GARAVAGLIA ELENA CELESTE a a a
GENTILE UMBERTO a a a
GHERARDI GUGLIELMO a a a
IACOMINI ALESSIO a a a
LA ROCCA LEONARDO a a a
MANCINI CECILIA a a a
MARINO GIULIO a a a
MARTINELLI EDOARDO a a a
MASTROSTEFANO LUDOVICA a a a



MATRANGA
MILIA
MIRAGLIA
MOTTOLA
MUSCI
NERI
PANTELLINI
PARRILLO
PASINA
PASSINI
PEDICONI
PENDE
PERONDI
PICCININI
PIPERNO
RAGONE
RISCHIA
ROSATI COLARIETI

RUIZ
SALERNO ALETTA
SARTORIS
SAVINI NICCI
SCOPPOLA
SCUDERI
SIMMACO
STELLA
TARICIOTTI
TESTAJ
TONON
VERGA
VERGATI
VOLPI

FRANCESCA
FEDERICA
GIOVANNI
CARLOTTA
RICCARDO
LORENZO
MARZIA
DIEGO
RICCARDO
PATRIC
DELPHINE
ELENA
SILVIA
LIVIA
VITTORIA
MARGHERITA
RICCARDO
CHIARA
MORENO LUIS
ALEJANDRO
GUIDO LEON
FLAVIO
GIOVANNI
FRANCESCO
MATTEO
MARIO EDOARDO
TOMMASO
CRISTIANO
VALERIO
SABRINA
MATILDE
GABRIELE
CHIARA
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